
Unheated high pressure cleaner single phase

HD 5/11 C *EUR
Compact high-pressure cleaner with a maximum pressure of 115 bar. Robust 3-piston axial
pump for a long service life. The patented anti-twist system (AVS) for easy and safe operati-
on and Kärcher’s automatic pressure-controlled shutdown for low energy consumption. 

Standard accessory:
- 10 m high pressure hose
- extended trigger gun
- 400 mm spray lance with triple nozzle

0°/25°/40°

Order no. 
EAN-code

1.520-101
4039784048362

Pallet size 12 units

Technical Data

Water flow rate
Pressure
Water feed temperature (max.)
Connected load 
Power supply
Weight (without accessory)
Dimensons (L x B x H)
Packing weight
Packing dimensions (L x B x H)
500 l/h
115 bar

60 °C
2.2 kW

1 / 230 / 50 ~ / V / Hz
19 kg

375 x 360 x 935 mm
25 kg

390 x 422 x 785 mm

St
at

us
 0

1/
20

04
, s

ub
je

ct
 to

 te
ch

ni
ca

l c
ha

ng
es

.


