

Unheated high pressure cleaner single phase

HD 5/11 C *EUR

Compact high-pressure cleaner with a maximum pressure of 115 bar. Robust 3-piston axial pump for a long service life. The patented anti-twist system (AVS) for easy and safe operation and Kärcher's automatic pressure-controlled shutdown for low energy consumption.

Standard accessory:

- 10 m high pressure hose
- extended trigger gun
- 400 mm spray lance with triple nozzle 0°/25°/40°



Order no.	1.520-101	
EAN-code	4039784048362	

Pallet size 12 units

Technical Data

Water flow rate	500	l/h
Pressure	115	bar
Water feed temperature (max.)	60	°C
Connected load	2.2	kW
Power supply	1 / 230 / 50	~ / V / Hz
Weight (without accessory)	19	kg
Dimensons (L x B x H)	375 x 360 x 935	mm
Packing weight	25	kg
Packing dimensions (L x B x H)	390 x 422 x 785	mm